
CONTENTS BY SONG

Page

5

IO

16

30

21

34

46

39

52

64

70

59

74

77

84

88

93

98

101

106

108

115

120

125

132

138

150

146

154

143

Title

ALL I ASK OF YOU

AMIGOS PARA SIEMPRE (FRIENDS FOR LIFE)*

ANOTHER SUITCASE IN ANOTHER HALL

ANYTHING BUT LONELY

AS IF WE NEVER SAID GOODBYE

BUENOS AIRES

CAPPED TEETH AND CAESAR SALAD

DON’T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA

GUS: THE THEATRE CAT

I DON’T KNOW HOW TO LOVE HIM

JACOB AND SONS

THE LAST MAN IN MY LIFE

LEARN TO BE LONELY

LET ME FINISH

MAKE UP MY HEART

MEMORY

NEXT TIME YOU FALL IN LOVE

NOTHING LIKE YOU’VE EVER KNOWN

THE PERFECT YEAR

SURRENDER

TAKE THAT LOOK OFF YOUR FACE

TELL ME ON A SUNDAY

THERE IS MORE TO LOVE

THINK OF ME

TOO MUCH IN LOVE TO CARE

UNEXPECTED SONG

WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND

WISHING YOU WERE SOMEHOW HERE AGAIN

WITH ONE LOOK

YOU MUST LOVE ME

Show

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

EVITA

ASPECTS OF LOVE

SUNSET BOULEVARD

EVITA

SONG & DANCE

EVITA

CATS

JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR

JOSEPH AND THE AMAZING

TECHNICOLOR® DREAMCOAT

SONG & DANCE

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

SONG & DANCE

STARLIGHT EXPRESS

CATS

STARLIGHT EXPRESS

SONG & DANCE

SUNSET BOULEVARD

SUNSET BOULEVARD

SONG & DANCE

SONG & DANCE

ASPECTS OF LOVE

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

SUNSET BOULEVARD

SONG & DANCE

WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

SUNSET BOULEVARD

EVITA

Not from a show



CONTENTS BY SHOW

Page
ASPECTS OF LOVE

30 ANYTHING BUT LONELY
120 THERE IS MORE TO LOVE

CATS
52 | GUS: THE THEATRE CAT
88 MEMORY

EVITA
16 ANOTHER SUITCASE IN ANOTHER HALL
34 BUENOS AIRES
39 DON’T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA

143 YOU MUST LOVE ME

JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR
64 I DON’T KNOW HOW TO LOVE HIM

JOSEPH AND THE AMAZING TECHNICOLOR® DREAMCOAT
70 JACOB AND SONS

THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
5 ALLIASK OF YOU

74 LEARN TO BE LONELY
125 THINK OF ME
146 WISHING YOU WERE SOMEHOW HERE AGAIN

SONG & DANCE
46 CAPPED TEETH AND CAESAR SALAD
59 THE LAST MAN IN MY LIFE
77 LET ME FINISH
98 NOTHING LIKE YOU’VE EVER KNOWN

108 TAKE THAT LOOK OFF YOUR PACE
115 TELL ME ON A SUNDAY

138 UNEXPECTED SONG

STARLIGHT EXPRESS
84 MAKE UP MY HEART
93 NEXT TIME YOU FALL IN LOVE

SUNSET BOULEVARD
21 AS IP WE NEVER SAID GOODBYE

101 THE PERFECT YEAR
106 SURRENDER
132 TOO MUCH IN LOVE TO CARE
154 WITH ONE LOOK

WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND
150 WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND

OLYMPIC THEME
IO AMIGOS PARA SIEMPRE (FRIENDS FOR LIFE)


