CONTENTS BY SONG

Page	Title	Show
5	ALL I ASK OF YOU	THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
10	AMIGOS PARA SIEMPRE (FRIENDS FOR LIFE)*	
16	ANOTHER SUITCASE IN ANOTHER HALL	EVITA
30	ANYTHING BUT LONELY	ASPECTS OF LOVE
21	AS IF WE NEVER SAID GOODBYE	SUNSET BOULEVARD
34	BUENOS AIRES	EVITA
46	CAPPED TEETH AND CAESAR SALAD	SONG & DANCE
39	DON'T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA	EVITA
52	GUS: THE THEATRE CAT	CATS
64	I DON'T KNOW HOW TO LOVE HIM	JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR
70	JACOB AND SONS	JOSEPH AND THE AMAZING
		TECHNICOLOR® DREAMCOAT
59	THE LAST MAN IN MY LIFE	SONG & DANCE
74	LEARN TO BE LONELY	THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
77	LET ME FINISH	SONG & DANCE
84	MAKE UP MY HEART	STARLIGHT EXPRESS
88	MEMORY	CATS
93	NEXT TIME YOU FALL IN LOVE	STARLIGHT EXPRESS
98	NOTHING LIKE YOU'VE EVER KNOWN	SONG & DANCE
101	THE PERFECT YEAR	SUNSET BOULEVARD
106	SURRENDER	SUNSET BOULEVARD
108	TAKE THAT LOOK OFF YOUR FACE	SONG & DANCE
115	TELL ME ON A SUNDAY	SONG & DANCE
120	THERE IS MORE TO LOVE	ASPECTS OF LOVE
125	THINK OF ME	THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
132	TOO MUCH IN LOVE TO CARE	SUNSET BOULEVARD
138	UNEXPECTED SONG	SONG & DANCE
150	WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND	WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND
146	WISHING YOU WERE SOMEHOW HERE AGAIN	THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA
154	WITH ONE LOOK	SUNSET BOULEVARD
143	YOU MUST LOVE ME	EVITA

^{*}Not from a show

CONTENTS BY SHOW

Page		
30 120	ASPECTS OF LOVE ANYTHING BUT LONELY THERE IS MORE TO LOVE	
52 88	CATS GUS: THE THEATRE CAT MEMORY	
16 34 39 143	EVITA ANOTHER SUITCASE IN ANOTHER HALL BUENOS AIRES DON'T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA YOU MUST LOVE ME	
64	JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR I DON'T KNOW HOW TO LOVE HIM	
70	JOSEPH AND THE AMAZING TECHNICOLOR® DREAMCOA JACOB AND SONS	
5 74 125 146	THE PHANTOM OF THE OPERA ALL I ASK OF YOU LEARN TO BE LONELY THINK OF ME WISHING YOU WERE SOMEHOW HERE AGAIN	
46 59 77 98 108 115 138	SONG & DANCE CAPPED TEETH AND CAESAR SALAD THE LAST MAN IN MY LIFE LET ME FINISH NOTHING LIKE YOU'VE EVER KNOWN TAKE THAT LOOK OFF YOUR FACE TELL ME ON A SUNDAY UNEXPECTED SONG	
84 93	STARLIGHT EXPRESS MAKE UP MY HEART NEXT TIME YOU FALL IN LOVE	
21 101 106 132 154	SUNSET BOULEVARD AS IF WE NEVER SAID GOODBYE THE PERFECT YEAR SURRENDER TOO MUCH IN LOVE TO CARE WITH ONE LOOK	
150	WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND WHISTLE DOWN THE WIND	
	OLYMPIC THEME	

AMIGOS PARA SIEMPRE (FRIENDS FOR LIFE)

10